
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Dellhéicht Quai 2
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Lycée Hubert Clement Quai 1
SANEM, Lohr
BASCHARAGE/SANEM, Gare
BASCHARAGE, Op Krattert
BASCHARAGE, Pierre Clement
BASCHARAGE, Boeltgen
BASCHARAGE, Prince Henri
BASCHARAGE, Rue de Schouweiler
HAUTCHARAGE, Stade
HAUTCHARAGE, Um Kläppchen
HAUTCHARAGE, Crêche
BASCHARAGE, Scheedwée
LINGER, Ecole
LINGER, Velo's Piste
PETANGE, Op der Millen Quai 2
PETANGE, Gillardin
PETANGE, Paschtoueschhaus
PETANGE, Beim Cactus

6202

A 
14:27
14:29
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:57
14:59

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Esch/Alzette - PétangeJ14
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026




